R

FORAM DPW-CIA 2/05

STATE OF HAWAlL

Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE
FOR THE MONTH OF  July 2011

CONTRACTOR: A's Mechanical & Builders, LLC

ADDRESS: 3528 Afiamanu Street

City, State ZIP: Honolulu, Hawail 96818

PROJECT TITLE: Diamond Head Health Center, Reroof
CONTRACT

Amended Basic Contract Amount  § 751,942.00
CHANGE ORDERS

Total $ 41,010.00

Amended Adjusted Contract Amount  $ 792,952.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract
Completed to Date 100.00% & 751,842.00 .

Retained REDUCED [/] 5 1,000,060
7&9% CAXT. 08

Amount Subject to Payment 3 454—942—99—
Payments to Date $ 732,414.00
Payments Now Due $ 7 35-508-06

Payment No. FINALD&g—- 7

Remarks: $765,000 Basic Contract Amount - §751,942 Completed bo Date = $3,058
from basic contract not used, deduct from contract by Contract Amendment No, 1,
see change order breakdown sheet.

10, le-' oBfoo) M
3. Recommonded: %\’ Project Inspeciar or Enginser Date:

. M,. oa[ao]aun

Amaurd Subject to Payment

4. Rocommendad: Area EnginsatfArchitect

Date: July 14, 2011

Contract No. 58017 I '/]

DAGS Job No, 12-20-2600

lEQB INSPECTION BRANCH USE

[ 1 SUBMITTAL REGISTER [ ) COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS

loue montiY:

{ } PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

(7 oAty reronTs { #T PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY MATE CHECKLIST

{#F COMTRAGT NUMBER [ #7 PROJECT NAME & LOCATION
llf ALL SIGNATURES
Change Ordeyr Total

100.00% _$  41,010.00 3 792,952,00

$ . $l L,E00,00 .
iih L7, o6

$ 41,010,600 § —F852.-00

5  39,987.00 $ 772,401.00
} =T

% 1,023.00 | $ 554~

2. 1 cerilly that the abava bill Is corract, jusy, that payment has not baen recelved, and
ail payroll affidavils have bean submitied, are cument, or proper deductive axclusions
have bean made 10 this requist aod at least 80% of our werkforee residas in Hawali.

A's Mechanical & Builders, LLC
Nama of Condractor .

Cltr ¥ Fute G 3T 2 @AW /%/F

ammmké B amw«mmm Dae:

The Pubfc Works Adminiglratar certifies fhat cha.nge misrs have been issued and the work perfermed.

mwmua&n’mm Date:

By signature / Tille: Date

7/t

K punch Lie] MPLETED ¢ Al CbSUN DOCUMENTS SUBMAITED BEEpT ACRIL TO( pépors
mpmuwg PEvUL. PETENTIAN To L0t laUe Lyt fer. STRT OF WSTEML,

ANO  SUSAUTIKG S Test va\:m



DPW-CIA 7/08
BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAI
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: July 2011

CONTRACTOR: A's Mechanical & Builders, LLC Contract No.: 58017
PROJECT TITLE: Diamond Head Health Center, Reroof DAGS Job No.: 12-20-2600
]
ﬂ‘-“J . CONTRACT)
g LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT] COMPL. BETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR | TRADE ND. AMOUNT! TO DATE| % CMPL| %) BETAINED)
$751.842
A's Mechanical & Builders, LL|General Contractor BC-23109 §391,008]  $391,008] t00.00%! -e-00%] 1006 golA
SuUB-
CONTRACT
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. BETN AMOUNT]
| jsuB RA R TRADE NQ, AMOUNT: TO DATEI% CMPL| %) RETAINER
A&J Palnting Palnting C-27590 $3,572 $3,572] 100.00% 0% $0
Aloha Stesl Steel Fabrication C-18838 $6,150 $6,150] 100.00% 0% $0
J&K Rooflng Roollng C-18409 $210,000 $210,000] 100.00% 0% %0
Efite Mechanical Sheet Metal Flashing C-25124 $12,110 312,110] 100.00% 0% 30
MVC Elaclirical Electrical C-25883 $4,500 $4,500] 100.00% 0% 50
Qhana Envircnmental Asbestos Removal £-20571 $18.077 $18,077] 100.00% 0% $0
Abbey Campet Title W ark C-1814 $108,525 $106,525] 100.00% 0% $0
#DIVio! 0% $0
#DIVI0! 0%, 30
#OIV/O! % $0
#DIVO 0% $0
#DIVIO 0% g0
#OIV/0I 0% S0
#Dh/ol 0% $0
#OIV/O 0% $0
F0Iv/ol 0% $0
#DIVIOL 0% $0
#DIV/O! 0% $0
HOIVI0! 0% $0
Total Aetained from Subs $0|8

$360,934 §761,942

| [BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | -§64
i, 600
| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request, ’
A's Mech | & Build LLC Checked/Verified by:
's Mechanica uvilders,
Name of Contractor ivlf\/
‘ l/ ZQ * . : 7 / Initial - Project Inspactor or Enginesr

By Slgnature U Date ¢ 4

NOTE: Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value 1o that on ihe Monthly Estimate Sheet



DPW-CIA 7/06

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: July 2011

CONTRACTOR: A's Mechanical & Builders, LLC Contract No.: 58017
PROJECT TITLE: Diamond Haad Health Center, Reroof DAGS Job No.: 12-20-2600
o CHANGE]
7] ORDER
9 LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. RETN AMOLUNT.
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR ITRADE NO, AMOUNT] TO DATE|2 CMP % RETAINED
$41,010
A's Mechanical & Bullders, LLiGeneral Contrastor BC-23109 $30,264 $30,264] 100.00% 0% $0jA
CHANGE]
ORDER SUB
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
__|SUBGONTRACTOR THADE NO. AMOUNT| TD I);E\Tg1 _°¢£._g;_|gt}_}?_[_.,1 % RETAINED
Jesse B Bala Concreta Cutling $7,492 $7,492) 100.00% 0% $0
Fegers Inlerfor Plaster Celllng §3,104 $3,104[ 100.00% 0% $0)
Inik Enterprises Asbestos Removal $154 &160| 100.60% 0% $0)
#OIV/Q] 0% 50
#DIVO! 0% $0,
#DW/o! 0% $0
#DiVIol 0% $0
#DIVIGY 0% 30
H#DIV/0E 0% B0
#DIVIO! 0% §0
#DIV/OL 0% $0
#DIV/0! 0% 50
#DIV/0! 0% 50
#DIVA0I 0% 0
#DIVIO! 0% $0
#DIV/0! 0% $0
HDIV/ 0%, 39
#DIVIY 0% 30
#DIV/O 0% $0)
Total Retained from Subs $0(B
$10,746

| |cHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $0|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Veslfied by:

A's Mechanical & Builders, LILC
Name of Contractor Ml/./
> - Inilial - Project Inspector or Engineer
#

By Slgnature u Date /

NOTE: Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar vafue to that on the Monthly EsEmate Sheat



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 7 PROJECT TETLE: DIAMOND HEAD HEALTH CENTER - REROOF
BILLING MONTH: March-11 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-20-2600 CONTRACT NO.: 58017

CONTRACTOR: A'S MECHANICAL & BUILDERS, LLC

VENDOR CODE: 30650900

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 B08-408M $752.00 ($17,776.00) $18,528.00
Totals: $752.00 l ($17,776.00) l $18,528.00

Change Order Payment Suffix: 2,3, 4

Suffix Fund Syimbaol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Bu
02  ROB-408M ($1,023.00> _$1,023.00
Totals: ($1,023.00) $1,023.00
Grand Total: $752.00 ($18,799.00) $19,551.00

Vo7 g&aﬁ 9/z/201

Verif,ﬂd By DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Gnly)

Vendor Code 30690900

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No. A 02l Nos
Verified By {)}1 L ,@li(




